
1 1 KAMRUDDIN S/O HANIF QURESHI C2/FF/104 372 Sq.Ft.72

2 2 TARA DEVI W/O KAILASH CHAND C3/FF/103 372 Sq.Ft.90

3 3 SHAHJAD S/O SARFUDIN C3/SF/202 372 Sq.Ft.174

4 4 MAMTA DEVI W/O RADHESHYAM DHOLI C2/SF/201 372 Sq.Ft.195

5 5 MOH. SHARIF S/O MOH. YUNUS, MOH. FAREED S/O MOH.
SHARIF, FAHMID S/O MOH. SHARIF

C4/SF/202 372 Sq.Ft.175

6 6 SHAHID S/O MOH. YUNUS C1/SF/201 372 Sq.Ft.89

7 7 DEENDAYAL CHOUHAN S/O PRABHUNATH CHOUHAN C4/FF/104 372 Sq.Ft.87

8 8 RASHID MOHMAD S/O MOH. YUNUS C3/FF/104 372 Sq.Ft.24

9 9 RAM MAYA S/O DIGAMBAR C1/SF/202 372 Sq.Ft.176

10 10 BHUSHAN MISHRA S/O SHYAMANAND MISHRA C1/GF/2 372 Sq.Ft.140

11 11 KAVITA MEHRA S/O PRAKASHCHAND MEHRA C4/SF/204 372 Sq.Ft.155

12 12 RAMDEV MEHTO S/O SITARAM MEHTO C3/GF/1 372 Sq.Ft.225

13 13 ANATH BERMAN S/O RAMESH BARMAN C2/FF/101 372 Sq.Ft.97

14 14 VAHID KHAN S/O HAMID KHAN C1/GF/4 372 Sq.Ft.189

15 15 VIMAL RAI S/O PRABHASURAY C1/GF/1 372 Sq.Ft.95

16 16 RANI DEVI W/O RAM BIHARI C2/FF/103 372 Sq.Ft.151

17 17 IMTIYAZ QURESHI S/O ALTAF QURESHI C3/GF/3 372 Sq.Ft.98

18 18 RAMESH KUMAR MEHTA S/O KISHUNI MEHTA C2/SF/204 372 Sq.Ft.159

19 19 MITHLESH KUMARI D/O RAJ KUMAR C4/GF/4 372 Sq.Ft.215

20 20 PUSHPA DEVI W/O AJAB SINGH C3/FF/102 372 Sq.Ft.216

21 21 ASHA DEVI W/O KALICHARAN C1/FF/103 372 Sq.Ft.152

22 22 KHATUN BANO W/O GOPI KHAN C4/SF/201 372 Sq.Ft.37

23 23 SUNDAR BEGAM W/O MOHABAT ALI C1/SF/203 372 Sq.Ft.84

24 24 NAGMANI PASWAN W/O LATE ASHISH PASWAN C3/SF/201 372 Sq.Ft.185

25 25 RAMESH CHAND S/O GOVINDRAM MAHAWAR C3/FF/101 372 Sq.Ft.109

26 26 ARCHANA BHATI W/O YOGENDRA BHATI C3/GF/2 372 Sq.Ft.204

27 27 DEVI SINGH CHANDRAWAT S/O NAHAR SINGH CHANDRAWAT C4/SF/203 372 Sq.Ft.134

28 28 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA S/O JAGPARVESH SHARMA C2/FF/102 372 Sq.Ft.211

29 29 DEEPAK SHARMA S/O JAGPARVESH SHARMA C3/GF/4 372 Sq.Ft.210
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30 30 SATAYNARAYAN SHARMA S/O JAGPARVESH SHARMA C4/GF/1 372 Sq.Ft.212

31 31 SHOBHAWATI DEVI W/O MUNNA LAL C4/FF/101 372 Sq.Ft.168

32 32 GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN S/O LATE BHAWANI SINGH
CHOUHAN

C2/GF/3 372 Sq.Ft.149

33 33 LOKENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN S/O LATE BHAWANI SINGH
CHOUHAN

C1/FF/101 372 Sq.Ft.148

34 34 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN S/O BHAWANI SINGH CHOUHAN C2/GF/1 372 Sq.Ft.147

35 35 JAWAHIR SHAH S/O NATHUN SHAH C4/GF/3 372 Sq.Ft.155

36 36 DILDAR BEGAM W/O MOH. YUNUS C2/SF/202 372 Sq.Ft.32

37 37 ANU S/O JAFAR C3/SF/204 372 Sq.Ft.35

38 38 AJIJAN BANO W/O NANHE KHAN C1/GF/3 372 Sq.Ft.129

39 39 NAJIM KHAN S/O ABDUL MAZID C3/SF/203 372 Sq.Ft.128

40 40 KAMARUNISHA W/O FARID KHAN C2/GF/2 372 Sq.Ft.127

41 41 HARINARAYAN SHARMA S/O GANGA SAHAY SHARMA C4/FF/103 372 Sq.Ft.122

42 42 JAMUNA DEVI W/O RAMPRATAP C1/SF/204 372 Sq.Ft.96

43 43 PRAMESHWARI DEVI W/O SATAYNARAYAN KUMAWAT C1/FF/102 372 Sq.Ft.187

44 44 SAPNA KARJI W/O PURNO KARJI C4/GF/2 372 Sq.Ft.166

45 45 NAND KANWAR W/O KISHAN SINGH C4/FF/102 372 Sq.Ft.189

46 46 ABDUL SALAM S/O KAMRUDDIN C2/GF/4 372 Sq.Ft.125

47 47 KIRAN KANWAR W/O OM SINGH SHEKHAWAT C1/FF/104 372 Sq.Ft.94

48 48 HANUMAN THUNIA S/O HARINARAYAN THUNIA C2/SF/203 372 Sq.Ft.206
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